
85

20
3

15
0

15
5

11
2

15

100

74

40

25

340

15

8015

R03

15mm Wallboard plasterboard or similar approved, fixed via MF ceiling system to SFS floor structure to manufacturers details

No implied licence exists. This drawing should not be used
to calculate areas for the purposes of valuation. All
dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor and
such dimensions to be their responsibility.

All work must comply with relevant British Standards,
Building Regulations, Health and Safety, and Fire
requirements. This is the responsibility of the contractor,
along with all statutory approvals.

No survey data has been provided. Contractor to check all
existing dimensions, including areas and location of
structure and services prior to any works being carried out.
Drawing errors and omissions to be reported to the
architect. Contractor to notify architect should any
amendments be required to drawings.
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Frameles glass balustrade, clamped at
base

Polyester powder coated aluminium
rainscreen cladding

Polyester powder coated aluminium
rainscreen cladding

Polyester powder coated aluminium
coping

Steelwork shown indicatively

Solar shading

Acoustic panel
Polyester powder coated aluminium
framed windows

External retractable blinds
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